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CommerCial / investment 10 Guelph street, GeorGetown. $350,000. 66’ x 132’ lot - Call Bill

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage
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9459 Five siDeroaD, erin
$799,999

MLS# X2955795

4 Greenore Cres., aCton
$319,900

MLS# W2942870

44 Danville ave., aCton
$299,900

MLS# W2980731

4 Belmont BlvD, GeorGetown
$629,900

MLS# W2923574

27 rosset valleY Crt., GeorGetown
$434,900

MLS# W2961515

507 KinG street, norval
$399,900

MLS# W2970588

1 BroCK st, Guelph
$489,900

MLS# X2953611

19a traFalGar rD.n., hillsBurGh
$739,900

MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

retail/CommerCial/resiDential

9516 Five siDeroaD, erin
$950,000

MLS# X2942926

22 marKet st, GeorGetown
$899,999

MLS# W2919487

167 ConFeDeration st., Glen williams
$1,049,000

MLS# W2963827

25 spruCe BlvD, aCton
$579,900

MLS# W2936025

8223 eiGhth line, GeorGetown
$674,900

MLS# W2959354

new

35 parK ave, GeorGetown
$669,900

MLS# W2935249

Come Out and Visit us at
The Leathertown Festival in
Acton, this Sunday, Aug 10
- Always a Good Time!

DREAM STARTER - HALTON HILLS
Investors or first timers don’t miss this 2 bedroom, 1 bath free-
hold townhouse in the heart of town. Offers many updates &
featureswith awalk-out to a fully fenced yard. Large rooms, first-
floor laundry and kitchenwith appliances included.New shingles
(‘13), windows, C/A, gas furnace and 100 amp hydro panel.
MLS# W2948910

$179,000

BEST OF BOTHWORLDS ON 30 ACRES - HALTON HILLS
Privacy & close to the City are what this special home offers your family.
Almostcompletelyupdated2,800sq.ft,4+1bdrm,4bathw/1,473sq.ftfin’d
WObasement. Exceptional quality updates&finishes inside&out. Elegant
granite counter kitchen w/SS appl’s, soaring ceilings & grand living rooms.
Cascading waterfall & landscaping enhance a heated pool. Oversized 2 car
garage. Paved rd. Cable. MLS# 2069460

ROOM FOR ANYTHING. KIDS, GARDEN, PETS ON 1 ACRE
All brick bungalow offering country living walking distance to
town, trails, schools & shopping. 3+2 bdrms, 3 baths + 2,100 sq.
ft fin’d bsmt where there is room to fill w/your favorite things.
Granite kitchenw/pantry &walk-out. Formal living & family rms.
Mstr suite w/2 walk-in closets, 4 pc ensuite & walk-out to deck
& hot tub. Hrdwd & ceramic flrs. Main flr laundry. 2 car garage.
Naturalgas,A/C,CVC&Rogerscable, in-groundsprinklersystem&
lots of parking. MLS# X2851599

$649,900 OPEN HOUSE
SUN 2pm to 4pm

15 Credit River Road, ERIN

COUNTRY COMFORT ON 10 ACRES
RURAL MILTON

A long paved drive leads to this exceptional quality built home,
boasting 5,000+ sq. ft of grace and elegance with a finished walk-
out basement, top-of-the-line mechanicals and finishes inside
and out. Stunning gourmet kitchen with granite island/counters,
built-in stainless steel appliances, walk-in pantry & walk-out
private balcony. Jatoba hardwood & travertine floors. 2-sided gas
fireplace warms a formal dining room. 9 ft and cathedral ceilings.
Luxurious main floor master with hydro-therapy air jet tub,
main floor laundry and access to oversized 2 car garage. 13 zone
irrigation system. Security system. 200 amp service. Minutes to
Highway 401. Paved road.
MLS# W2957236

$1,274,000

$949,000
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